
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 
13 

33 

31 

44 

5 

14 

34 

27 

7 

16 

72 

2 

50 

4 

Name 
FRANCESCHETTI Leonardo (WC) 

MARZO Francesco 

DAIDONE Daniel 

LOSI Leonardo 

POMA Lorenzo 

SCIBILIA Dario 

POZZI Valentino 

AMICO Filippo 

COLARUSSO Edoardo 

CAVALLARO Samuele (WC) 

ANTIP Sebastian P. 

GAGLIARDE Edoardo 

BRIGNOLI Jason (WC) 

PARUTA Valerio 

Overall BestTm 
1:23.820 

1:23.951 

1:24.087 

1:24.099 

1:24.102 

1:24.385 

1:24.550 

1:24.823 

1:25.373 

1:25.396 

1:25.457 

1:26.131 

1:26.638 

1:28.652 

Diff 

0.131 

0.267 

0.279 

0.282 

0.565 

0.730 

1.003 

1.553 

1.576 

1.637 

2.311 

2.818 

4.832 

Gap 

0.131 

0.136 

0.012 

0.003 

0.283 

0.165 

0.273 

0.550 

0.023 

0.061 

0.674 

0.507 

2.014 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:25.049 

1:24.319 

1:25.807 

1:25.266 

1:25.113 

1:25.189 

1:24.550 

1:25.740 

1:25.373 

1:26.959 

1:25.457 

1:26.131 

1:26.638 

1:29.618 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:23.820 

1:23.951 

1:24.087 

1:24.099 

1:24.102 

1:24.385 

1:24.823 

1:25.634 

1:25.396 

1:25.727 

1:26.276 

1:26.797 

1:28.652 
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